
YOUR HORSE DESERVES THE BEST

BADMINTON TICKETS SPILLERS VOUCHERS FULL TOGGI OUTFIT
EQUILIBRIUM VOUCHERS CHAMPION BODY PROTECTOR AND
HELMET REDPOST EQUESTRIAN KENTUCKY TENDON BOOTS HIPPO
SHOWER EQUIDRY EXERCISE SHEET UNDERSTAND HORSES
COURSES HIHO SILVER NECKLACE HORSE & HOUND SUBSCRIPTION
CARR & DAY MARTIN BUNDLE LONDON INTERNATIONAL HORSE
SHOW TICKETS EASIBED VOUCHERS POPPY WEBBER COURSES
RUGGLES RUG VOUCHERS EMILY COLE ILLUSTRATIONS STATIONERY
HORSES INSIDE OUT TICKETS PERSONALISED HORSE APRIL RAINE
ARTWORK WOW SADDLES GIRTH KNIGHTS OF MIDDLE ENGLAND
EXPERIENCE DAY WISE OWL LIVE COACHING SESSION AND
MEMBERSHIP HORSLYX BALANCERS AND HOLDERS HAYNET MATE
SASHA & GEORGE AROMATHERAPY BATTLES HY FLY RUG AND MASK
FORELOCK & FRINGE SUBSCRIPTION  WESTGATE LABS
SUBSCRIPTION DAYDREAM PHOTOGRAPHY TOWERFRAME STABLE
CLEANING RED BEAR JUMP SET EQUI LIGHT HI VIZ HORSES INSIDE
OUT COURSES D&H FIRST AID KIT FETLOX SADDLE PADS,
HEADCOLLAR AND GLOVES REDWINGS GOODIES SIGNED BY OUR
CELEBRITY RIDERS EM-E EMBROIDED WALDHAUSEN STABLE BAG,
SADDLE BAG AND HKM BOX CURTAIN NOUVELLE HABIT HAND MADE,
BESPOKE ORIGINAL MOORLAND RIDING SKIRT FLYING CHANGES
MINDSET COURSE BIGG COMFORT BRIDLE NKC EQUESTRIAN FIRST
AID COURSE SAFE4 BIOSECURITY KIT SIGNED BY NATASHA BAKER
AGRIA INSURANCE HORSE TOY BAILLIE HAYLAGE SWEATSHIRT



YOUR HORSE DESERVES THE BEST

Badminton Horse Trials 

London International Horse Show

Spillers

Easibed

Toggi

Champion

Equidry 

Agria Insurance

Redpost Equestrian

Hippo Shower 

Poppy Webber

Understanding Horses

HiHo Silver

Horse & Hound

Equilibrium

Carr & Day & Martin

Ruggles

Safe 4 Disinfectant

Emily Cole Illustration 

Gillian Higgins

Baillie Haylage 

Wow Saddles

Badminton 2025 tickets for either Wednesday, Thursday, or Friday

London International Horse Show 2024 Tickets for Thursday

Afternoon Performance

Spillers Feed Vouchers

Easibed Bedding Vouchers

Toggi Coat, Toggi Base Layer, Toggi Pair of Leg Wear, Toggi Pair of

Socks

Champion professionally fitted kit, consisting of a hat of your

choice and Ti22 body protector

Equidry Waterproof Exercise Sheet and Equidry Water Bottles

Signed by Natasha Baker, Agria Horse Toy

Kentucky Bamboo Shield Tendon Boots with Elastic Straps - Black

Micro-E Hippo Shower

Online course: Introductory saddle fitting for horse owners

"Seven Understand Horse Courses: An Introduction to Horse

Nutrition, Understanding The Equine Brain, How to Create a

Successful Training Plan, Understanding Equine Body Language,

Understand Horse Behaviour, Why Do Horses Behave Badly?, How

Chronic Pain Affects Horse Behaviour"

Exclusive Sterling Silver Dinky Double Chained Snaffle Necklace

Horse & Hound One-Year Print or Digital Magazine Subscription

Equilibrium Product Vouchers

1x Belvoir Tack Cleaning Mitts, 1x Canter Mane & Tail Conditioner

Spray, 1x Dreamcoat, 1x Tea Tree Hoof Oil, 1x Flygard Extra Strength,

and 1x Killitch

Ruggles Horse Rugs Voucher

Complete Packs including disinfectant, hand sanitiser, hand

wipes, cleaning wipes, instrument cleaner and laundry liquid

Care Guide, Pony Notebook, Meadow Sweet Sticky Notes, and

Appointment Planner

2 x tickets to Horses Inside Out Evening Extravaganza lecture

Demonstration (Can be traded with Online Lecture Course if not

located to travel to in-person event)

Branded Sweatshirt

Free Space Synthetic Leather Girth

£31.00

£60.00

£250.00

£250.00

£300.00

£500.00

£79.00

£15.00

£130.99

£99.00

£99.00

£213.00

£70.00

£60.00

£250.00

£95.00

£150.00

£102.54

£52.25

£70.00

£15.00

£250.00



YOUR HORSE DESERVES THE BEST

Redwings Horse Sanctuary

D&H Direct 

Fetlox

Equi Light

Horses Inside Out

Red Bear Equestrian

Tower Frame Cleaning

Daydream Equine Photography

Westgate Labs

Forelock & Fringe

Battles Equestrian 

Horselyx

Wise Owl Equitation

Knights of Middle England

April Raine Equine

EM-E

Nouvelle Habit

Flying Changes Mindset

Bigg Comfort

NKC Equestrian Training

Sasha & George

Haynet Mate

Redwings Red Cotton Shopper Signed by William Fox-Pitt, Black

Beauty Book Signed by Richard Davison, Redwings Baseball Cap

Signed by Riding With Rhi, Horse Clicker Trainer, Redwings Water

Bottle, Redwings Illustrated Mug, Ruby Trio Gift Box, Redwings A5

Notebook

First Aid Kit

Fetlox CC Burgundy Jump Pad, Fetlox White Dressage Pad, Fetlox

Grey Pro-Lite Riding Gloves, Fetlox Grey Pro-Sparkly Riding Gloves,

Fetlox Lux Burgundy Headcollar & Lead Rope Set

Award-winning Hi-Viz Vest, Wool LED Beanie, Bamboo/wool LED

Headband

Horses Inside Out Lecture Demonstration Series: E1 Principles of

Movement, E2 Riding from the Anatomical Perspective, E3

Dressage Dissected, E4 Jumping from the Anatomical Approach

Set of 2 Pairs of Cavaletti Cross Pole Raisers in Natural Wood, Pair

of Pole Raisers Training Jumps in Natural Wood

Biosecurity Stable Deep Clean & Disinfect

Black Background Photography Edit (Up to 3 Horses)

Worming Test Subscription 4Count Plus Seasons Pack

3-month Gift Box Subscription

"Hy Equestrian StormX Original Flamingo Combi Fly Rug and

matching Mesh Fly Mask"

1 x Horslyx 5KG Stable Holder, 2 x 5KG Horslyx Pro Digest Balancers,

1 x 15KG Horslyx Holder, 2 x 15KG Horslyx Original Balancers

Free Live Video Lesson With a Trainer of Your Choice and 3 Months

Membership of our Saddle Club

Unique Medieval Jousting Experience Day

Personalised Horse Artwork

Waldhausen Embroided Stable Bag, Waldhausen Embroided

Bridle Bag , HKM Embroided Box Curtain

Hand made, Bespoke Original Moorland Riding skirt

“Rider Mindset Fear to Fun“ online course

Your choice of any Bigg Comfort Bridle 

Horse First Aid Course Part One and Two

Sasha & George Aromatherapy Bundle

Haynet Mate

£60.00

£32.00

£136.49

£127.98

£60.00

£91.98

£75.00

£45.00

£38.00

£130.00

£72.50

£183.00

£72.99

£165.00

£150

£102.70

£350

£298

£299

£594

£80

£60

Grand Total: £6,365


